BEST IN SHOW
Place
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

CHAMPION DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH

2nd BH

Rhode Island Budgerigar Society

Judge: David Hyatt

Show Secretary: Joan Mills
October 17, 2009

Band
BAA-N1-20-07
8S-82-05
AWB-14-09
AWB-30-09
BAA-CVR-834-09
8S-129-06
8S-143-09
8S-82-08
8S-48-09
AWB-66-08
BAA-N1-20-07
AWB-14-09
8S-143-09
AWB-14-09

8S-82-05
BAA-CVR-834-09
8S-129-06
8S-143-09
8S-82-08
8S-48-09
8S-19-08
BAA-CVR-903-09
8S-36-08
8S-21-09
8S-143-09
8S-19-08
8S-36-08
BAA-CVR-834-09

BAA-N1-20-07
BAA-NC-106-08
81G-18-09
81G-06-09
BAA-NC-206-09
33T-06-07
BAA-N1-09-07
81G-16-08
BAA-NC-201-09
81G-13-07
BAA-N1-20-07
BAA-NC-206-09

129 Entries/13 Exhibitors

Color Sex Exhibitor
CnGG H Nelson Carpentier
G C  Stuart Sacks
K H Alan Bundy
DG C  Alan Bundy
GG C  Chuck Romano
G C  Stuart Sacks
SpK H Stuart Sacks
S C  Stuart Sacks
DG C  Stuart Sacks
CnG C  Alan Bundy
CnGG H Nelson Carpentier
K H Alan Bundy
SpK H Stuart Sacks
K H Alan Bundy
31 Entries/3 Exhibitors
G C  Stuart Sacks
GG C  Chuck Romano
G C  Stuart Sacks
SpK H Stuart Sacks
S C  Stuart Sacks
DG C  Stuart Sacks
CnG H Stuart Sacks
CnGG C  Chuck Romano
CnGG H Stuart Sacks
Gy C  Stuart Sacks
SpK H Stuart Sacks
CnG H Stuart Sacks
CnGG H Stuart Sacks
GG C  Chuck Romano
36 Entries/5 Exhibitors
CnGG H Nelson Carpentier
GG C  Nelson Carpentier
CnG C  Jose Guzman
S C  Jose Guzman
DG H Nelson Carpentier
CnGG C  Mary Lou Malinck
G C  Nelson Carpentier
CnGG H Jose Guzman
GG C  Nelson Carpentier
OpGG C  Jose Guzman
CnGG H Nelson Carpentier
DG H Nelson Carpentier

State Div

CT
MD
PA
PA
NJ

MD
MD
MD
MD
PA
CT
PA
MD
PA

MD
NJ

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
NJ

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
NJ

CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT

Z0Z~"Z00000Z2Z20—



3rd BH
BY

NOVICE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

JUNIOR DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

RARE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

81G-16-08
81G-18-09

AWB-14-09
AWB-30-09
AWB-66-08
AWB-35-09
AWB-64-08
55K-04-07

AWB-36-07
AWB-13-09
AWB-15-07
AWB-24-08
AWB-14-09
AWB-35-09
AWB-64-08
AWB-14-09

BAA-JEW-226-06
AWB-33-07
8S-26-09
8S-33-09
BAA-CVR-733-07
8S-73-09
45L-06-06
45L-09-06
84A-05-08
BAA-1EE-46-07
AWB-33-07
8S-73-09
45L-06-06
8S-26-09

CnGG
CnG

DG
CnG

APK

A0 XXX

Y
CF
w

Y
REL
Y
TLC
TLC
Gwg
RecP
CF
Y
TLC
w
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Jose Guzman
Jose Guzman

52 Entries/5 Exhibitors

Alan Bundy
Alan Bundy
Alan Bundy
Alan Bundy
Alan Bundy
New Life Budgies
Alan Bundy
Alan Bundy
Alan Bundy
Alan Bundy
Alan Bundy
Alan Bundy
Alan Bundy
Alan Bundy

0 Entries/0 Exhibitors

10 Entries/7 Exhibitors

Julie Willis
Alan Bundy
Stuart Sacks
Stuart Sacks
Chuck Ramano
Stuart Sacks
Scott Daniels
Scott Daniels
Kathy Abdis
Barbara Waterman
Alan Bundy
Stuart Sacks
Scott Daniels
Stuart Sacks

CT
CT

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

X

PA
MD
MD
NJ

MD
CT
CT
NJ

NJ

PA
MD
CT
MD
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VARIETY

Dark Green

Olive Green

Cobalt

Mauve

Violet

Lutino

Albino

Australian Pied
Spangle
Yellowface

A.O.V.

Greywing
Clearflight

Easley Laced Clearbody
Texas Laced Clearbody
Yellow

White

Clearwing
Recessive Pied
Crested

Red Eyed Lacewing
Fallow

Black Eyed Clear
Composite/A.O.V.

AWB-30-09

AWB-14-09

AWB-15-07
8S-143-09
DLJ-01-09
84A-36-09
84A-05-08
AWB-33-07

45L-06-06
BAA-JEW-226-06
8S-26-09
BAA-1EE-46-07

BAA-CVR-733-07

# Total

1+
1+
1+
1+
1+
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1+
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1+
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Alan Bundy

Alan Bundy

Alan Bundy

Stuart Sacks

Dennis & Juanita Jones
Kathy Abdis

Kathy Abdis

Alan Bundy

Scott Daniels
Julie Willis
Stuart Sacks

Barbara Waterman

Chuck Ramano

PA

PA

PA
MD
ME
NJ
NJ
PA

CT
X
MD
NJ

NJ

Z—- - 00Zz

OO0z



